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IL FILM OFFICE TAX CREDIT BUYERS 

 
 

Barry R. Denneler 
Sr. Tax Manager 
ADP Tax Credits  
259 Prospect Plains Road 
Building H, Suite 150 
Monroe Township, NJ 08831 
609-819-8075 Phone 
Barry.Denneler@adp.com 
 
Stacy Rottmann  
Ameren Services Company 
1901 Chouteau Ave. 
P.O. Box 66149, MC 210 
St. Louis, MO  63166-6149 
(314) 554-3445 
srottmann@ameren.com 
 
Lorie B. Whitaker, Esq. 
Baxi Tax Credit Exchange, LLC 
10900 S. Clay Blair Blvd., Ste. 200 
Olathe, KS 66061 
(913) 730-1652 Phone  
(888) 438-9844 Fax 
lwhitaker@baxiexchange.com 
www.baxiexchange.com  
Offering an alternative method to sell credits 
via on-line auctions system. 
 
David M. Kohen 
Benchmark Capital LP 
121 Rachel Road 
Newton, MA 02459-2924 
(617) 398-0570 
dkohen.benchmark@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Bruce Heller  
CFC Capital 
76 Progress Drive, Suite 101 
Stamford, CT 06902 
(203) 348-2600 
bheller@cfccapitalco.com 
www.cfccapitalco.com 
 
Tim Moczula 
Clocktower Tax Credits, LLC 
2 Clock Tower Place, Suite 295 
Maynard, MA 01754 
(978) 793-9157 
TMoczula@ClocktowerTC.com 
 
Marco Cordova 
Entertainment Partners 
2835 N. Naomi St. 
Burbank, CA 91504 
 (818) 955-6278 Phone 
(818) 688-3940 Fax 
mcordova@entertainmentpartners.com 
 
Josh Lederer 
Fallbrook Capital Corporation 
26610 Agoura Road, Suite 120 
Calabasas, CA 91302 
(818) 712-6931 Phone 
(818) 712-9108 Fax 
Lederer@fallbrookcapital.com 
Over $100,000 only 
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Matthew T. Fuller 
Partner-in-Charge 
State and Local Tax Services 
FGMK, LLC 
2801 Lakeside Drive, 3rd Floor 
Bannockburn, IL 60015 
(847) 444-8491 Phone 
(847) 964-5491 Fax 
mfuller@fgmk.net 
 
Meghan McCullough, Executive Director 
Film Incentives Group, LLC 
426 Pennsylvania Avenue Suite 110 
Fort Washington, PA 19034 
(215) 540.9018 Phone 
(215) 540.8455 Fax 
meg@filmincentivesgroup.com 
www.filmincentivesgroup.com 
 
Joe Foss 
Foss and Company 
1700 Montgomery Avenue, Suite 210 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
(415) 292-9800 
joe@fossandco.com 
 
Adrienne Allotta  
Global X  
1303 Prospect Avenue East 
Cleveland, Ohio  44115 
(216) 241-6689 Office 
(216) 408-0065 Cell 
(216) 241-6717 Fax 
aallotta@globalxtax.com  
 
Robert A. O’Neill, CPA 
Moss Adams LLP 
805 SW Broadway, Suite 1200 
Portland, OR 97205 
(503) 478-2339 Direct 
(800) 820-4476 Office 
(503) 708-2600 Cell 
(503) 274-2789 Fax 
www.mossadams.com 
  
 
 
  
 
 

Medline Industries, Inc. 
One Medline Place 
Mundelein, IL 60060 
Eric Gerstein, VP of Tax 
(847) 643-4603 
egerstein@medline.com 
Robert Kievert, Director of Tax 
(847) 643-4316 
rkievert@medline.com 
 
Jerry Zimmermann, VP/Manager 
Ross Sinclaire & Associates LLC 
111 Second Avenue North East, Suite 102 
St Petersburg, FL 33701 
(877) 772-0608 
jzimmermann@rsanet.com 
www.rsanet.com 
 
Brian Casto 
Royalty Exchange 
4140 Parklake Ave 
Raleigh NC  27612 
919-848-0445 Ext 180 
brian.casto@royaltyexchange.com 
www.royaltyexchange.com 
 
Bill Coursey 
Ryan, LLC 
2800 Post Oak Boulevard 
Suite 4200 
Houston, Texas 77056 
(713) 629.0090  
bill.coursey@ryan.com 
 
Anthony Gudas 
Sakonnet Capital Partners 
385 South Main Street, 3rd Floor 
Providence, RI 02903 
(401) 272-0225 
agudas@sakcap.com 
www.sakonnetcapitalpartners.com 
 
Thomas R. Scheidt 
Schneider Electric 
1415 South Roselle Road 
Palatine, Illinois  60067-7399 
(847) 925-3292 
tom.scheidt@schneider-electric.com 
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Robert Lay 
Stonehenge Capital Company 
236 Third Street 
Baton Rouge, LA 70801 
(225) 408-3258 
wrlay@stonehengecapital.com 
Over $250,000 only 
 
L. Chrissie Merrill 
State Tax Credit Exchange 
3424 Peachtree Street 
Suite 300 
Atlanta, GA.  30326 
(404) 978-1217 Office 
(404) 702-1219 Cell 
lcmerrill@gettaxcredits.com 
  
Kenneth Blaine 
Christine Peluso 
Tax Credits, LLC 
242 Old New Brunswick Road, Suite 145 
Piscataway, NJ 08854 
(732) 885-2930 
Ken Cell: (908) 247-3087 
KBlaine@taxcreditsllc.com 
Christine Cell: (908) 463-2168 
www.taxcreditsllc.com 
 
Paul Westbrook 
Thomas & Thorngren National Tax Credits 
and Incentives 
PO Box 280100 
Nashville, TN 37228 
(732) 232-6783 
paul.westbrook@tnt-ntci.com 
 
Robert P. Espeland 
US Bank 
1307 Washington Ave. 
Suite 300 
St. Louis, MO 63103 
(314) 335-2634 
robert.espeland@usbank.com 
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